
DRIVERS WANTED

BID NOTICES

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2014 F A I R F I E L D  B AY  N E W S fairfieldbaynews.com /9

FURNITURE & STUFF

NOW BUYING AND  SELLING FURNI-
TURE...at the “Good As New” Variety Shop in
the Quail Creek Shopping Center in Shirley.
Still carrying a wide variety of items to stir
your memories and tickle your fancy. Full size
Sealy Posturepedic Bed and King size bed
with memory foa . Also selling furniture,
Need Recliners. Call 723-8400. DM-EO-
TFN-10/1

CALL 884-6012 TO
PLACE YOUR AD 

All line ads 
appear on our 

webpageWE ACCEPT CASH, CHECK OR  MAJOR CREDIT CARDS 

SERVICES OFFERED COMMUNITY CLUB

HELP WANTED

WANTING TO BUY

CLASSIFIEDS

LIBERTY YARD & TREE is offering a
spring special yard tune up.  Four (4) hours for
$112.  Weed eating, mowing, leaf removal
from gutters, blow off roof, elevate tree to 18
feet, trim bushes.  Will haul debris away in 16’
trailer with 4’ sides - a minimal leaf removal
from yard.  Very new, state-of-the-art equip-
ment.  Fast, efficient, professional service.  125
very satisfied customers out of 130.  Call Marc
at 501/652-1905.  Thank you. ML-10/1

HARD WORKING Christian wants to thank
Fairfield Bay again. Since March 2 over 200
hours in yardwork and now accepting more
yards to push mow, weed eat, blow from $25.
Also 95 hours in painting and pressure clean-
ing. Now pressure cleaning from $37.50. Over
25 satisfied customers. Call Marc at 652-1905.
ML-10/1.

THANK YOU FAIRFIELD BAY...Liberty
Yard & Tree And So Much More has had a
blessed 3 years in the Bay. I am proud to an-
nounce that with my yard work and dedication
to the Bay, I have been able to save and get
two bucket trucks;  a 35-foot, 1-ton for smaller
areas and a 65-foot for bigger trees.  Thank
You.  Marc 501-652-1905. ML-10/1

L.O.I.S. Legal, Office, Insurance Services.
Providing affordable rates for individuals 
and/ or business owners. Paralegal services,
general office services, filing and  handling in-
surance claims. Also offering bookkeeping
services. House calls offered. Call 501-253-
6537. Lois Y. Randel, CPCU. 10/8LR

CONDO FOR
RENT

SPECIAL GOV’T PROGRAM...for manufac-
tured homes for landowners of family land.
$2,000 free furniture package w/purchase of a
new home. Easy terms, apply by phone or set
up an appointment. Call 870-935-1712. Clay-
ton Homes #818 TFN

FAIRFIELD BAY, 
RENT TO OWN, 

1 MO. FREE 
W/DEPOSIT

FOR SALE BY
OWNER

NO CREDIT
CHECK!

#45 Shadow Ridge
Villa

3 bath, 2 bedroom
fireplace. 

$3,000 down
(Negotialble)

$580. monthly
Call Charles-
870-793-3885

Cell# 870-307-3885
(Covington Proper-
ties, Inc. is an equal

opportunity
provider)

TFN

SPECIAL OFFER

FOR RENT OR LEASE

WANTED...local collector is buying antiques,
old fishing tackle and folk art. Call
501.884.4696. BW-12/31

HELP WANTED

TREASURES FOR SALE

HELP WANTED...Immediate Opening for
Maintenance Tech I at Wyndham Resort at
Fairfield Bay: Tech I  position requires Gen-
eral Home Repair Skills:  Applicant must be
Customer Service Oriented.   Full Time Posi-
tion with Vacation and Sick Pay, Insurance
Available:  Some Weekend and Evening Work
Required: You can apply online at wynd-
hamjobs.com: Call 501-884-7060 with any
questions.  
MB-10/1

FOR RENT...Furnished Fairfield Bay Studio
Condo with washer and dryer.  $325 per month
plus utilities.  501-757-1481.  WE 10/1

BID NOTICE FOR ROOF REPAIR
The Shirley School District is accepting bids to
repair the roof of our Agricultural Building lo-
cated at 1270 Hwy. 9 East, Shirley, Arkansas.
Please contact our Maintenance  Director,
Larry Fairfield, at 253-0255 with any ques-
tions.  Submit bid to Betty McGruder, Super-
intendent, 199 School Drive, Shirley,
Arkansas 72153.  Bid deadline is noon, Sep-
tember 30, 2014.

BID NOTICE TO INSTALL AWNINGS
The Shirley School District is accepting bids to
install Awnings on our Cafeteria located at
1244 Hwy. 9 East, Shirley, Arkansas.  Please
contact our Maintenance Director, Larry Fair-
field, at 253-0255 with any questions.  Submit
bid to Betty McGruder, Superintendent, 199
School Drive, Shirley, Arkansas, 72153.  Bid
deadline is noon, September 30, 2014. - 9/24

HOUSE FOR LEASE...3 or 4 BR/2.5BA with
wood burning stove, fireplace, central heat/air,
large deck and lots of storage. Call
501.743.8848. MC-10/15 

Fairfield Bay Community Club, Inc.
Full-Time Positions:

Dock Master
Assist Marina Manager in dock maintenance
and supervising full time and temporary dock-
hands.  Ensure the safety, reliability and
cleanliness of rental equipment, docks and
storage areas.  Must be self-motivated, excel-
lent with customers and able to complete
semi-skilled maintenance work.  Minimum of
8th grade education, High School Diploma or
G.E.D. preferred.  Valid Driver’s License,
Power Squadron Certification or similar
course work and supervisory experience pre-
ferred.  Must be able to swim.  Must be 17 or
older.  Hiring Range: $10-$13/hour with ex-
cellent benefits package including health in-
surance, paid vacation, and holiday pay.

Grader Operator/LABORER
Individual will operate motor grader, grade
roads, grader maintenance and operate grader
for snow and ice removal.  Will fill-in for other
Public Works positions in the absence of staff
or when deemed necessary.
Qualifications needed are minimum 8th grade
education; prefer GED or High School
Diploma, and valid driver’s license.  Individ-
ual must provide proof of driving record ac-
ceptable to our insurance carrier.  (Driving
record may be obtained at the Revenue office.)
General laborer skills needed; prefer 2 years
motor grader and/or heavy equipment experi-
ence.  This position comes with a full benefit
package.

All applicants must take and be able to
pass a drug screen.

Interested individuals may complete an 
application at:

Fairfield Bay Community Club, Inc.
Human Resource Department

337 Sneed Drive
Fairfield Bay, AR  72088

10/1

MINI-ESTATE SALE...given by Xi Gamma
Zeta Sorority.  Saturday, October 4 from 9 a.m.
to 2 p.m.  Address will be in next week’s clas-
sified ad. Very nice Kroehler solid cherry hutch
with open top and closed bottom, Broyhill
server, GE 10 cu.ft. upright freezer, Kirby vac-
uum cleaner (older model, but excellent condi-
tion with all attachments), authentic Japanese
framed art, miscellaneous kitchen items,
juicer, bread maker, men’s tools, wood picnic
table (set), costume jewelry and much more to
tempt you. WW-10/1

DRIVERS...Class A. Our drivers average over
$1,000 A week! Do you? Come see the differ-
ence! 866-374-8487 EK-10/15

FOR SALE...Caravelle 2 or 3-man Rubber
Dinghy with oars, motor and new battery.
$150 or best offer.  512-739-9371. SM 9/24

FOR SALE...Local Honey in various sizes -
quarts, gallons or more.  See “Neal Before You
Deal.”  501-691-5272. BN 10/15

EXCELLENT HOUSECLEANING...reason-
able rates. Call 501.253.4367. JL-10/1

NEED EXTRA CASH...Tired caregiver needs
an occasional break. Looking for someone will-
ing to “babysit” a large man for a few hours oc-
casionally so I can get out of the house. No
particular skills or duties other than helping
him in and out of chairs or bed, getting him to
the bathroom and being there to assist or call
911 should he fall. Call Pat at 884-3494 to dis-
cuss availability and $$. PP-9/24

GARAGE SALE...Friday, Sept 26 and Sat
Sept 27 from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.. Located at 106
Short Haven Lane (behind Ed Leamon Park).
Unusual and interesting items. MD-9/24 



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


